Week 1

Review

Week 2

Review

Week 3

Review

Week 4

Review

Living with Discernment in the End Times - Study Schedule

<«—— Complete

Group:

Start Date:

MMTI & MME

8/9/2024

Read intro Pages 1-13

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

Pg.
15
16
16
18
18
18
18-19

21
21
22
22
23
23
24

30
31
31
31
32
32
33

37
37
38
38
38
39
39

Start Date
Friday, August 9, 2024
Monday, August 12, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Sunday, August 18, 2024
Wednesday, August 21, 2024
Saturday, August 24, 2024
Tuesday, August 27, 2024

Friday, August 30, 2024

Monday, September 2, 2024
Thursday, September 5, 2024
Sunday, September 8, 2024
Wednesday, September 11, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Tuesday, September 17, 2024

Friday, September 20, 2024
Monday, September 23, 2024
Thursday, September 26, 2024
Sunday, September 29, 2024
Wednesday, October 2, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Tuesday, October 8, 2024

Friday, October 11, 2024
Monday, October 14, 2024
Thursday, October 17, 2024
Sunday, October 20, 2024
Wednesday, October 23, 2024
Saturday, October 26, 2024
Tuesday, October 29, 2024

Week 5

Review

Week 6

Review

Week 7

Review

Week 8

Review

Week 9

Review

Week 10

Review

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

Pg.

43
43
44
44
44
45
45

49
50
50
50
51
51
52

61
62
62
63
63
63
64

67
68
68
69
70
70
71

75
75
76
77
77
77
78

81
82
82
82
83
83
84

Friday, November 1, 2024
Monday, November 4, 2024
Thursday, November 7, 2024
Sunday, November 10, 2024
Wednesday, November 13, 2024
Saturday, November 16, 2024
Tuesday, November 19, 2024

Friday, November 22, 2024
Monday, November 25, 2024
Thursday, November 28, 2024
Sunday, December 1, 2024
Wednesday, December 4, 2024
Saturday, December 7, 2024
Tuesday, December 10, 2024

Friday, December 13, 2024
Monday, December 16, 2024
Thursday, December 19, 2024
Sunday, December 22, 2024
Wednesday, December 25, 2024
Saturday, December 28, 2024
Tuesday, December 31, 2024

Friday, January 3, 2025
Monday, January 6, 2025
Thursday, January 9, 2025
Sunday, January 12, 2025
Wednesday, January 15, 2025
Saturday, January 18, 2025
Tuesday, January 21, 2025

Friday, January 24, 2025
Monday, January 27, 2025
Thursday, January 30, 2025
Sunday, February 2, 2025
Wednesday, February 5, 2025
Saturday, February 8, 2025
Tuesday, February 11, 2025

Friday, February 14, 2025
Monday, February 17, 2025
Thursday, February 20, 2025
Sunday, February 23, 2025
Wednesday, February 26, 2025
Saturday, March 1, 2025
Tuesday, March 4, 2025

8/1/2024

Notes

1of2



Week 11

Review

Week 12

Review

Week 13

Review

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

87
88
88
88
89
89
90

97
98
98
99
99
99
100

105
106
106
107
108
108
109

Friday, March 7, 2025
Monday, March 10, 2025
Thursday, March 13, 2025
Sunday, March 16, 2025
Wednesday, March 19, 2025
Saturday, March 22, 2025
Tuesday, March 25, 2025

Friday, March 28, 2025
Monday, March 31, 2025
Thursday, April 3, 2025
Sunday, April 6, 2025
Wednesday, April 9, 2025
Saturday, April 12, 2025
Tuesday, April 15, 2025

Friday, April 18, 2025
Monday, April 21, 2025
Thursday, April 24, 2025
Sunday, April 27, 2025
Wednesday, April 30, 2025
Saturday, May 3, 2025
Tuesday, May 6, 2025

20f2



IBS Keyword Coding System

The Process
Pray for the Holy Spirit to illuminate the scriptures
1. Observation (What does the text say)

2. Interpretation (What does the text mean)
3. Application (What should | do now that | know)

God, LOxd (Father)

Jesu5'f5h rist

Hély Spiri
+
Land

Location

HolR
Pray

T Blieve
Dedil

TaQé‘f_pacIe

PErsop), RETson2, RErson3 AT

Persond, P@S

Altei/Seeds
Covenant

Ldw]

Faith

Seed

Dé4in, céfe
Comr@ ments
Blodd

Love
Geyword
Gebpal
Syfﬁ‘.ér/TriaIs
Sah

Repant
N
Atonement

Isracl
o3
Blessed
Ay
Wicked
Sfions
Sin"

&ghteous
I‘%lﬁgl

Save? Salvation

Wisdom

Baptized

T

1John
Wﬁe
Light

Da%Ess

Fellowship

Testimony

Brethern
Good
John
Worship
Women
Eternal Life
James
Tongue
1 Peter

IBehavior/
Conduct

oy
R&joite
Sumgve
Wll of Gd

Called



	Inductive 1_2Peter_study schedule
	MMTI IBS Symbols

