## Living with Discernment in the End Times - Study Schedule

	Complete			Living with Discernment in the End Times  KAY ARTHUR DAVID LAWSON BOB VEREEN	
		Group:		MMTI & MME	
		Start Date:		8/9/2024	Notes
		Read intro	Pages 1-		
Week 1			Pg.	Start Date	
		Day 1	15	Friday, August 9, 2024	
		Day 2	16	Monday, August 12, 2024	
		Day 3	16	Thursday, August 15, 2024	
		Day 4	18	Sunday, August 18, 2024	
		Day 5	18	Wednesday, August 21, 2024	
		Day 6	18	Saturday, August 24, 2024	
Review		Day 7	18-19	Tuesday, August 27, 2024	
Week 2					
		Day 1	21	Friday, August 30, 2024	
		Day 2	21	Monday, September 2, 2024	
		Day 3	22	Thursday, September 5, 2024	
		Day 4	22	Sunday, September 8, 2024	
		Day 5	23	Wednesday, September 11, 2024	
		Day 6	23	Saturday, September 14, 2024	
Review		Day 7	24	Tuesday, September 17, 2024	
Week 3					
		Day 1	30	Friday, September 20, 2024	
		Day 2	31	Monday, September 23, 2024	
		Day 3	31	Thursday, September 26, 2024	
		Day 4	31	Sunday, September 29, 2024	
		Day 5	32	Wednesday, October 2, 2024	
		Day 6	32	Saturday, October 5, 2024	
Review		Day 7	33	Tuesday, October 8, 2024	
Week 4					
		Day 1	37	Friday, October 11, 2024	
		Day 2	37	Monday, October 14, 2024	
		Day 3	38	Thursday, October 17, 2024	
		Day 4	38	Sunday, October 20, 2024	
		Day 5	38	Wednesday, October 23, 2024	
		Day 6	39	Saturday, October 26, 2024	

Tuesday, October 29, 2024

Day 7

Review

39

Week 5		Pg.		
	Day 1	43	Friday, November 1, 2024	
	Day 2	43	Monday, November 4, 2024	
	Day 3	44	Thursday, November 7, 2024	
	Day 4	44	Sunday, November 10, 2024	
	Day 5	44	Wednesday, November 13, 2024	
	Day 6	45	Saturday, November 16, 2024	
Review	Day 7	45	Tuesday, November 19, 2024	
Week 6				
	Day 1	49	Friday, November 22, 2024	
	Day 2	50	Monday, November 25, 2024	
	Day 3	50	Thursday, November 28, 2024	
	Day 4	50	Sunday, December 1, 2024	
	Day 5	51	Wednesday, December 4, 2024	
	Day 6	51	Saturday, December 7, 2024	
Review	Day 7	52	Tuesday, December 10, 2024	
Week 7				
WCCK 7	Day 1	61	Friday, December 13, 2024	
	Day 2	62	Monday, December 16, 2024	
	Day 3	62	Thursday, December 19, 2024	
	Day 4	63	Sunday, December 22, 2024	
	Day 5	63	Wednesday, December 25, 2024	
	Day 6	63	Saturday, December 28, 2024	
Review	Day 7	64	Tuesday, December 31, 2024	
Week 8	Day 1	67	Friday January 2, 2025	
	Day 1	67 68	Friday, January 3, 2025	
	Day 2	68	Monday, January 6, 2025	
	Day 3	68	Thursday, January 9, 2025	
	Day 4	69	Sunday, January 12, 2025	
	Day 5	70	Wednesday, January 15, 2025	
	Day 6	70	Saturday, January 18, 2025	
Review	Day 7	71	Tuesday, January 21, 2025	
Week 9				
	Day 1	75	Friday, January 24, 2025	
	Day 2	75	Monday, January 27, 2025	
	Day 3	76	Thursday, January 30, 2025	
	Day 4	77	Sunday, February 2, 2025	
	Day 5	77	Wednesday, February 5, 2025	
	Day 6	77	Saturday, February 8, 2025	
Review	Day 7	78	Tuesday, February 11, 2025	
Maal: 40				
Week 10	Day 1	81	Friday, February 14, 2025	
	Day 1	82	Monday, February 17, 2025	
	_ ′			
	Day 3	82	Thursday, February 20, 2025	
	Day 4	82	Sunday, February 23, 2025	
	Day 5	83	Wednesday, February 26, 2025	
	Day 6	83	Saturday, March 1, 2025	
Review	Day 7	84	Tuesday, March 4, 2025	

8/1/2024 1 of 2

Notes

Week 11				
	Day 1	87	Friday, March 7, 2025	
	Day 2	88	Monday, March 10, 2025	
	Day 3	88	Thursday, March 13, 2025	
	Day 4	88	Sunday, March 16, 2025	
	Day 5	89	Wednesday, March 19, 2025	
	Day 6	89	Saturday, March 22, 2025	
Review	Day 7	90	Tuesday, March 25, 2025	
Week 12				
	Day 1	97	Friday, March 28, 2025	
	Day 2	98	Monday, March 31, 2025	
	Day 3	98	Thursday, April 3, 2025	
	Day 4	99	Sunday, April 6, 2025	
	Day 5	99	Wednesday, April 9, 2025	
	Day 6	99	Saturday, April 12, 2025	
Review	Day 7	100	Tuesday, April 15, 2025	
Week 13				
	Day 1	105	Friday, April 18, 2025	
	Day 2	106	Monday, April 21, 2025	
	Day 3	106	Thursday, April 24, 2025	
	Day 4	107	Sunday, April 27, 2025	
	Day 5	108	Wednesday, April 30, 2025	
	Day 6	108	Saturday, May 3, 2025	
Review	Day 7	109	Tuesday, May 6, 2025	

## **IBS Keyword Coding System**

## The Process

Pray for the Holy Spirit to illuminate the scriptures

- 1. Observation (What does the text say)
- 2. Interpretation (What does the text mean)
- 3. Application (What should I do now that I know)

God, 🔯 (Father)	Holy	<u>1 John</u>	2 John	
Jesus <mark>C</mark> hrist	Pray	Write	W <mark>d</mark> rd	
Holy Spirit	Believe	tight		_
+ Land	Devil	Darkness	<u>3 John</u>	
Location	Tabernacle	Fellowship	Author	
Person1, Person2, Person Person4, Person5		Truth  Abide	Brethern	
Alter/Seeds	Repent Atonement	Love	Good	
C <mark>ovenan</mark> t	Israel	Hate	<u>John</u>	
Law		Know	Worship	
Faith	Bible	Anointing	Women	
Seed	Blessed	Altomung	Eternal Life	
Death, Cusse	Wicked	Children	<u>James</u>	
Commandments	Nations	Testimony	Tongue	
Blood	Sin		1 Peter	
L	Righteous King		Behavior/ Conduct	Called
Ger <mark>eral Ke</mark> yword	Save 7 Salvation		Holy	
Gospel	Wisdom		Rejoice	
Suffer/Trials	Baptized		Submissive	
Sg	Time		Will of God	